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CAficial Site of the Nationa) Senior Pro Rodeo Association

World Standings By Event:

All Around B

All Around: Men's 40-50
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Name

Bowling, Chuck (American Canyon, CA)

Herrera, R.C. (Fernley, NV)
Miller, Rick A. (Brogan, OR)
Bradley, David (Dillon, MT)
MacKenzie, John (Phoenix, AZ)
Whitney, Drake (Cochrane, CO)
Whiteside, Dick (Watkins, CO)
Dickens, Jacy (Greeley, CO)
Goddard , Glen (Maple Creek, SK)
Miller, Marty (Iowa Park, TX)
Glatter, Jimmy (Waco, TX)

Herl, Jon (Goodland, KS)

Mead, Chris (Brogan, OR)
Goemmer, Shawn (Seligman, AZ)
Luschar, Steve (Carson City, NV)
Murrow, Ross (Pasco, WA)

Pettit, Mike (LaGrange, CA)
Clymo, John (Mercury, NV)
Sharber, Billy (Konawa, OK)
Buksa, Shane (Warburg, AB)
Shirley, James (Yucca Valley, CA)
Jones, Jeff A. (Salinas, CA)
Carmen, Paul (Buckeye, AZ)
Boyd, John (Window Rock, AZ)
Blevins, Lenard (Fallon, NV)
Eldridge, Mark D. (Elko, NV)
Lambert, Roger (Fallon, NV)
Hahnkamp, Jay (Melrose, MT)
Hencratt, Dave (Red Bluff, CA)
Edstrom, Dan (Apple VAlley, CA)
Hall, Dave (Norco, CA)

Gomes, Ray (Morgan Hill, CA)
Hubbard, Troy (Queen Creek, AZ)
Eldridge, Marlow (Nampa, ID)

Adj. Points
6297
5406
5014
4855
4795
4032
4002
3618
3126
2891
2435
2219
2205
1481
1331
1204
1054
1035
983
812
799
781
582
544
528
455
454
380
373
328
298
217
213
194
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